Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

GSA RETAIL LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 05-09-2022; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

43279331.95

43279331.95

53.93

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

44226198

9860589

12.29

34235635

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

4357058

0.00

3678763

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

32

44890188.40

29

27116516.10

33.79

10672016

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

136752776.35

80256437.050000

01

0.00

100.00

7909925.4

48586414

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/15023
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-09-15 13:05:06-16159608b4842e73639c8600cc621853.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-09-15 13:05:06-718001ff294bf8088261212b75c0352d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-09-15 13:05:06-4fedb1fc3219561b27a8a94f3b175f41.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-09-15 13:05:06-4c94dee612a383072a5067c153b5a923.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

