				(2) () () ()						
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	43279331.95	1	43279331.95	53.93	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	44226198	3	9860589	12.29	0	0	34235635	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00		0		NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	4357058	0	0	0.00	0	0	3678763	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	32	44890188.40	29	27116516.10	33.79	0	0	10672016	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00		0		NA
	Total	41	136752776.35	33	80256437.050000	100.00	0	7909925.4	48586414	